SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 495/2016

SHREE KRISHNA STEELS PARTNER ANIL ARORA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MULAKH RAJ DHAMIJA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY O/R for Directions in SLP(C) 495, 1179)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 1179/2016 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 1162/2016 (IV-B)

Date: 02-03-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER [IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.S. Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Marwah, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Tirthpuria, Adv.

Ms. Usha Nandini V, AOR

Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Service is complete. Registry to process the matters as

per Rules.

(NEELAM GULATI)
AR cum PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR